
DEPENDABILITY ▪ RELIABILITY ▪ QUALITY

BEECH KING AIR
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FAA Repair Station No. FD1R135K / EASA.145.4687

ETR-20TM upgrades extend the life of 
your components by:
 Eliminating carbon contamination
 Drastically reducing armature wear
 Increasing starter generator reliability

Beech King Air operators: take 
advantage of NAASCO’s cost-saving 
ETR-20TM improvements for your 
Safran Power (Lucas) and Skurka 
Aerospace (APC) starter generators.

BEST VALUE
Since 1984, NAASCO has provided a 
variety of money-saving repair and 
overhaul solutions for troublesome or 
otherwise costly components.

COMMITMENT TO EXCELLENCE 
At NAASCO, we strive to maintain the 
highest levels of reliability and 
dependability to give our customers 
the competitive edge.

1,000 HOURS PLUS
We are committed to providing the 
best value for your maintenance 
dollar. Units overhauled with 
NAASCO’s ETR-20TM upgrades are 
backed by our exclusive 1,000-hour 
starter generator brush-life guarantee.

Visit our website or call us today for 
more information on NAASCO’s 
Repair and Overhaul Services.

WORRY-FREE STARTER GENERATOR UPGRADES

Safran Power 
PNs: 

 23048-016
 23048-018
 23079-000
 23079-000-001
 23085-001
 23085-013
 300SGL116Q 

*ETR-20TM upgrades available on other
starter generator models

1,000 HOURS
NO BRUSH 
CHANGES
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